SUNDAY

1
Monster Jam
2:00pm

15

22

16

23

MONDAY

All Upcoming Events

TUESDAY

10

17

24

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

4 5

NDSU Spring

Career Expo

11:00am

11 12

18 19
NDHSAA State
Wrestling
Tournament
10:00am

25 26

FARGODOME,

1800 N University Dr N, Fargo, ND 58102
(701) 241-9100

FRIDAY

6

The Offspring -
SUPERCHARGE
D Worldwide in
'26

7:30pm

13

20

NDHSAA State
Wrestling
Tournament
10:00am

27

Home & Garden
Show

3:00pm

SATURDAY

14
Pancake
Karnival
7:00am

21

NDHSAA State
Wrestling
Tournament
10:00am

28

Home & Garden
Show

9:00am
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